| Merit List of Post Basic Diploma in Critical Care Nursing |

Merit No. Percentage Name Of Candidate Category InService? Yes/No
1 80.83 PARMAR ARTIBEN BHANUBHAI SC NO
2 78.67 RABARI SANJAYKUMAR SOMABHAI SEBC YES
3 78.33 CHAUHAN ANKUSHKUMAR JASUBHAI SC NO
4 77.50 PATHAN AYAZKHAN AIlYUBKHAN SEBC NO
5 77.33 PRAJAPATI SIDDHIBEN RAJESHBHAI SEBC NO
6 76.17 CHAUHAN RUCHIBAHEN ARUNBHAI SC NO
7 74.00 SOLANKI PAYAL PRADIPBHAI GENERAL NO
8 73.33 PATEL PAYAL VISHNUBHAI GENERAL YES
9 73.17 CHAUHAN SEJAL KIRITSINH GENERAL NO
10 72.00 MACWAN MIHIRKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI SEBC YES
11 72.00 PATEL RUCHABEN BABUBHAI EWS NO
12 71.50 PATEL PRUTHA ISHWARBHAI SEBC NO
13 71.17 BARIYA VIBHUTIBEN JITENDRABHAI GENERAL NO
14 70.83 BHIL SARASWATIBEN SUKHDEVBHAI ST NO
15 70.50 PARMAR MANSIBEN LALITBHAI SC NO
16 70.50 PARGI SANJAYKUMAR RAJUBHAI ST NO
17 69.88 KEDARIA NAIYAL VIJAYBHAI ST NO
18 69.83 PARMAR BHAVIKKUMAR DAHYABHAI SC NO
19 69.33 VANZARA SEEMABEN BABUBHAI SEBC NO

20 69.17 BAROT NIMISHABEN MANUBHAI SEBC YES
21 68.83 PATEL SANJANA ARVINDBHAI SEBC NO
22 68.67 PATEL JALPABEN JAYANTIBHAI GENERAL YES
23 68.60 CHAUDHARY KAMALESHBHAI BHERABHAI SEBC NO
24 68.50 PATEL KEYURKUMAR RATANSISH SEBC NO
25 68.33 VANKAR SHITALBEN ISHVARBHAI SC NO
26 68.33 PARMAR KUNJALBEN ASHOKBHAI SC NO
27 67.67 BHABHOR ANKITABEN ABHESINGHBHAI ST NO
28 67.50 PATEL MAITRI SUMANBHAI SEBC NO
29 67.33 VARIA SWITEEBEN ASHOKKUMAR GENERAL YES
30 67.13 VASAIYA NIKITABEN SAMSUBHAI ST NO
31 67.13 RATHVA JYOTIKABEN JASHVANTBHAI ST NO
32 67.00 RATHOD NIKITABEN SENABHAI ST NO
33 66.88 PATEL PANKTIBEN VINODBHAI SEBC NO
34 66.50 VANKAR NILESHKUMAR KALUBHAI SC NO
35 66.50 RATHVA REKHA RISHANBHAI ST NO
36 66.50 MACHHI HEMLATABAHEN BABUBHAI SEBC NO
37 66.38 GADSA SNEHABEN RAMESHBHAI ST NO
38 66.17 BARIA MAHESHBHAI GANPATBHAI SEBC NO
39 66.00 BARIYA DIVYABEN BHUPENDRABHAI GENERAL NO
40 65.83 BHABHOR SHANTIBHAI MAHESHBHAI ST NO
41 65.80 CHAUDHARI KRINA MANSINGBHAI ST NO
42 65.60 PARMAR MINALBEN KANTILAL SC NO



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

65.50
65.40
64.80
64.33
64.17
64.17
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.20
63.17
63.00
62.83
62.33
62.33
62.13
61.83
61.80
61.67
61.33
61.00
60.83
60.80
60.67
60.50
60.40
60.25
59.83
59.50
59.50
59.40
58.11
54.50

PARMAR HARDIKKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI
RATHVA GAYATRIBEN SUMANBHAI
PATEL DHARABEN BHANUPRASAD
MAKWANA JYOTI PRASHANTBHAI
BAROT ANKITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI
HATILA SARLABEN KALUBHAI

PATEL HIRALBEN KANTILAL

MANDANI DHARTIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI
PARMAR TEJASKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI
VAGADIYA SAROJBEN KISHORBHAI
BARIA JAYESHKUMAR CHIMANBHAI
PRANAMI PIYUSHKUMAR MANILAL
PATEL HINABEN ARVINDBHAI

PARMAR SHITALBEN BALVANTSINH
BARIA VIMALBHAI HIRABHAI

BARIA MANISHABEN ARJUNSINH
RATHWA ATULKUMAR DINUBHAI
CHUDASAMA RAVIKUMAR KANJIBHAI
CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI NARESHBHAI
PATEL DISHABEN JAYESHBHAI

TAVIYAD CHHAYABEN PRAVINBHAI
RATHVA AARTIBEN KISHORBHAI
AMLIYAR DIPIKABEN SUKALBHAI
GADSA SONALBEN JIVABHAI

VASAVA HIMANSHUKUMAR ASHWINBHAI
BIRARI BHAVIKABEN SITARAMBHAI
RATHVA VAISHNAVI ASHOKBHAI
SINGAD NANDANI KISAHANSINGH
ROHIT VANITABEN AMRUTLAL

PARGI NIKHILKUMAR PRABUDAS
PARMAR RAKESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI
RATHOD MIHIRKUMAR KIRITKUMAR
RATHVA RAJENDRAKUMAR DINESHBHAI

SC
ST
EWS
SC
SEBC
ST
GENERAL
SEBC
SC
ST
SEBC
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
SEBC
SEBC
ST
SC
ST
GENERAL
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
GENERAL
SC
ST
SC
SC
ST

YES
NO
NO
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
NO
NO
NO

YES
NO
NO

YES

YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
NO
NO
NO
NO



