

Merit List of Post Basic Diploma in Critical Care Nursing

Merit No.	Percentage	Name Of Candidate	Category	In Service? Yes/No
1	80.83	PARMAR ARTIBEN BHANUBHAI	SC	NO
2	78.67	RABARI SANJAYKUMAR SOMABHAI	SEBC	YES
3	78.33	CHAUHAN ANKUSHKUMAR JASUBHAI	SC	NO
4	77.50	PATHAN AYAZKHAN AIYUBKHAN	SEBC	NO
5	77.33	PRAJAPATI SIDDHIBEN RAJESHBHAI	SEBC	NO
6	76.17	CHAUHAN RUCHIBAHEN ARUNBHAI	SC	NO
7	74.00	SOLANKI PAYAL PRADIPBHAI	GENERAL	NO
8	73.33	PATEL PAYAL VISHNUBHAI	GENERAL	YES
9	73.17	CHAUHAN SEJAL KIRITSINH	GENERAL	NO
10	72.00	MACWAN MIHIRKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI	SEBC	YES
11	72.00	PATEL RUCHABEN BABUBHAI	EWS	NO
12	71.50	PATEL PRUTHA ISHWARBHAI	SEBC	NO
13	71.17	BARIYA VIBHUTIBEN JITENDRABHAI	GENERAL	NO
14	70.83	BHIL SARASWATIBEN SUKHDEVBHAI	ST	NO
15	70.50	PARMAR MANSIBEN LALITBHAI	SC	NO
16	70.50	PARGI SANJAYKUMAR RAJUBHAI	ST	NO
17	69.88	KEDARIA NAIYAL VIJAYBHAI	ST	NO
18	69.83	PARMAR BHAVIKKUMAR DAHYABHAI	SC	NO
19	69.33	VANZARA SEEMABEN BABUBHAI	SEBC	NO
20	69.17	BAROT NIMISHABEN MANUBHAI	SEBC	YES
21	68.83	PATEL SANJANA ARVINDBHAI	SEBC	NO
22	68.67	PATEL JALPABEN JAYANTIBHAI	GENERAL	YES
23	68.60	CHAUDHARY KAMALESHBHAI BHERABHAI	SEBC	NO
24	68.50	PATEL KEYURKUMAR RATANSISH	SEBC	NO
25	68.33	VANKAR SHITALBEN ISHVARBHAI	SC	NO
26	68.33	PARMAR KUNJALBEN ASHOKBHAI	SC	NO
27	67.67	BHABHOR ANKITABEN ABHESINGHBHAI	ST	NO
28	67.50	PATEL MAITRI SUMANBHAI	SEBC	NO
29	67.33	VARIA SWITEEBEN ASHOKKUMAR	GENERAL	YES
30	67.13	VASAIYA NIKITABEN SAMSUBHAI	ST	NO
31	67.13	RATHVA JYOTIKABEN JASHVANTBHAI	ST	NO
32	67.00	RATHOD NIKITABEN SENABHAI	ST	NO
33	66.88	PATEL PANKTIBEN VINODBHAI	SEBC	NO
34	66.50	VANKAR NILESHKUMAR KALUBHAI	SC	NO
35	66.50	RATHVA REKHA RISHANBHAI	ST	NO
36	66.50	MACHHI HEMLATABAHEN BABUBHAI	SEBC	NO
37	66.38	GADSA SNEHABEN RAMESHBHAI	ST	NO
38	66.17	BARIA MAHESHBHAI GANPATBHAI	SEBC	NO
39	66.00	BARIYA DIVYABEN BHUPENDRABHAI	GENERAL	NO
40	65.83	BHABHOR SHANTIBHAI MAHESHBHAI	ST	NO
41	65.80	CHAUDHARI KRINA MANSINGBHAI	ST	NO
42	65.60	PARMAR MINALBEN KANTILAL	SC	NO

43	65.50	PARMAR HARDIKKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI	SC	YES
44	65.40	RATHVA GAYATRIBEN SUMANBHAI	ST	NO
45	64.80	PATEL DHARABEN BHANUPRASAD	EWS	NO
46	64.33	MAKWANA JYOTI PRASHANTBHAI	SC	NO
47	64.17	BAROT ANKITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI	SEBC	YES
48	64.17	HATILA SARLABEN KALUBHAI	ST	NO
49	64.00	PATEL HIRALBEN KANTILAL	GENERAL	YES
50	64.00	MANDANI DHARTIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI	SEBC	NO
51	64.00	PARMAR TEJASKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI	SC	NO
52	63.20	VAGADIYA SAROJBEN KISHORBHAI	ST	NO
53	63.17	BARIA JAYESHKUMAR CHIMANBHAI	SEBC	NO
54	63.00	PRANAMI PIYUSHKUMAR MANILAL	SC	NO
55	62.83	PATEL HINABEN ARVINDBHAI	GENERAL	YES
56	62.33	PARMAR SHITALBEN BALVANTSINH	GENERAL	NO
57	62.33	BARIA VIMALBHAI HIRABHAI	SEBC	NO
58	62.13	BARIA MANISHABEN ARJUNSINH	SEBC	NO
59	61.83	RATHWA ATULKUMAR DINUBHAI	ST	YES
60	61.80	CHUDASAMA RAVIKUMAR KANJIBHAI	SC	NO
61	61.67	CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI NARESHBHAI	ST	NO
62	61.33	PATEL DISHABEN JAYESHBHAI	GENERAL	YES
63	61.00	TAVIYAD CHHAYABEN PRAVINBHAI	ST	YES
64	60.83	RATHVA AARTIBEN KISHORBHAI	ST	NO
65	60.80	AMLIYAR DIPIKABEN SUKALBHAI	ST	NO
66	60.67	GADSA SONALBEN JIVABHAI	ST	NO
67	60.50	VASAVA HIMANSHUKUMAR ASHWINBHAI	ST	NO
68	60.40	BIRARI BHAVIKABEN SITARAMBHAI	ST	NO
69	60.25	RATHVA VAISHNAVI ASHOKBHAI	ST	NO
70	59.83	SINGAD NANDANI KISAHANSINGH	GENERAL	NO
71	59.50	ROHIT VANITABEN AMRUTLAL	SC	YES
72	59.50	PARGI NIKHILKUMAR PRABUDAS	ST	NO
73	59.40	PARMAR RAKESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI	SC	NO
74	58.11	RATHOD MIHIRKUMAR KIRITKUMAR	SC	NO
75	54.50	RATHVA RAJENDRAKUMAR DINESHBHAI	ST	NO